Box Score Report

BHS vs Minot North - Feb 20, 2026 - W 95-44

Period Stats

Team 1 2

BHS 46 49
22 22

Team Stats

Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

Final

44
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Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#0 Grant Bieber

#1 Najeh Boyd

#2 Artie Carlow

#3 Brennan Greff

#4 Kenyatta White

#5 Braxton Buechler

#10 Alex Lugo

#12 Te'Darrion Slack

#13 Hayden Bondley

#14 Garret Bieber

#15 Mason seefeld

#21 Weston Scott

#22 Cayle Fischer

#23 Khaliq Austin

#24 Cayden Sather

#25 lzaya Dockter

#33 Brody Collins

Pts
9

"

FG
4/9

5/8

2/5

2/5

3/6

01

17

5/9

1/3

0/0

1/4

5/8

0/0

8/15

0/2

2/2

0/0

Minot North High School's Player Stats

Name

#2 Jayce Wendt

#3 TJ Hjelmstad

#4 Joshua Myers

#5 Elijah Thomas

#11 Brayden Blikre

#13 K’'Shaun Taylor

#14 Traydon Bachmeier

#30 Brady Vigested

Pts

FG
0/3

1/6

0/1

3/8

6/16

1/8

4/9

2/4

3FG
1/4

13

2/5

01

0/0

01

0/0

01

0/1

0/0

1/4

01

0/0

5/10

0/0

0/0

0/0

3FG
0/2

0/4

0/0

0/3

3/9

12

0/0

0/0

FT
0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

3/4

0/0

0/0

4/4

0/0

0/2

0/0

0/0

0/0

FT
0/0

0/0

0/0

3/3

2/4

0/0

m

0/0

+/-

+19

+26

+22

+14

+21

+13

+32

+2

+8

+ 36

+2

+37

+6

+6

+2

+-

-44

-38

-32

- 36

-32

-15

-22

- 36

MINS
15

MINS
24

27

20

21

23

18

25

OREB
1

OREB

DREB

DREB

AST

AST

DEFL

DEFL

STL

STL

BLK

BLK

TO

TO

FOUL

FOUL

CHG

CHG



